

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2023-0110 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Lapsed

File created: 3/21/2023 In control: Hearing Examiner

On agenda: Final action: 2/1/2024

resources division file no. E22CT033.

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE approving an application for current use assessment for either public benefit rating

system or timber land, or both, submitted by Jennifer and Nathan DeTracy for property located at 20015 NE 85th Street, Redmond, WA 98053, designated department of natural resources and parks,

water and land resources division file no. E22CT033.

Sponsors: Dave Upthegrove

Indexes: Current Use, Natural Resources and Parks, Department of, Public Benefit Rating System, Redmond,

City of, Timber Land

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023-0110 Hearing Notice

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2023	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	
	AN ORDINANCE approving an application for current use assessment for either			
	public benefit rating system or timber land, or both, submitted by Jennifer and			
	Nathan DeTracy for property located at 20015 NE 85th Street, Redmond, WA			
	98053, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land			